
Mälarcupen 2016

Västerås, 05.-2016-11-06

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Martin Ljosåk SP.09
PS 16:5

32
4:00

03
1:53

14
 1  4 20 10.

2 August Nordmark Marsvinsholms IF
4:00

11
FS 4:6

54
1:29

03
 1  6  9 9.

3 Nikolaos Giagkounidis Ifestos GRE
0:36

04
PS 11:0

31
FS 4:0

52
PS 9:6

36
FS 7:4

57
 4 16 33 1.I

4 Alexander Åmås Snøgg Bryting
FS 4:2

53
0:50

02
TÖ 16:4

41
4:00

17
 2 10 42 5.III

5 Liam Svensson Motala ABK
2:12

06
1:52

07
 0  0  2 14.

6 Malik Hasilov Örgryte IS BF
TÖ 12:0

45
TÖ 12:0

48
2:33

07
4:00

13
 2  9 40 7.

7 Ali Ahmed Västerås BK
TÖ 14:2

48
FS 11:2

55
FS 7:10

56
PS 18:16

34
1:10

03
 4 17 54 3.II

8 Oliver Pålsson Härnösands BK
3:11

17
1:10

06
 0  1  2 12.

Pool B

1 Teymor Sultanov Örgryte IS BF
TÖ 12:0

42
FS 8:0

57 03
 2  9 20 99.

2 Ivar Linner BK Athén
2:00

01
0:32

03
 0  0  0 15.

3 Vincent Hansson Kävlinge Furulunds BK
TÖ 12:0

44
FS 2:0

52
WO 0:0

51 ÖS
4:00

15
 3 15 15 4.II

4 Charlie Sand Kolsva IF Brottning
1:52

03
3:27

15
 0  1  1 13.

5 Veeti Huhtamäki Tampereen Voimailijat
FS 14:4

56
TÖ 13:1

44 ÖS
FS 4:0

57
PS 8:1

33
 4 17 39 2.I

6 Muhammad Alijev Skedsmo Bryteklubb NOR
2:39

05 ÖS
4:00

17
 0  1 18 11.

7 Liam Azzam BK Velo
ÖS

3:38

01
PS 14:14

36
0:18

05
 1  3 14 6.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V

3-7 Nikolaos Giagkounidis - Ali Ahmed

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

3-5 Vincent Hansson - Veeti Huhtamäki

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 7 Ali Ahmed Västerås BK 3 3.PS 13:2

Pool B 3 Vincent Hansson Kävlinge Furulunds BK 1 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Nikolaos Giagkounidis Ifestos GRE 3 1.PS 12:8

Pool B 5 Veeti Huhtamäki Tampereen Voimailijat 1 2.04:00

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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